Pogo Producing Company
P.O. Box 10340
Midland, TX 79702-7340
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227 2.27 1/2 0.88 1.99 1.99
461 2.34 172 0.88 2.05 4.03
705 2.44 172 0.88 2.14 6.17
950 245 1 1.75 4.29 10.46
1107 1.57 3/4 1.31 2.06 12.52
1357 2.50 3/4 1.31 3.28 15.80
1575 2.18 1/2 0.88 191 17.71
1822 247 11/4 2.19 5.40 23.11
2041 2.19 2 3.50 7.67 30.77
2288 2.47 21/4 3.94 9.73 40.50
2536 248 2112 4.38 10.85 51.35
2783 247 11/4 2.19 5.40 56.75
3034 2.51 1 1.75 4.39 61.15
3284 2.50 1 1.75 4.38 65.52
3534 2.50 172 0.88 2.19 67.71
3786 2.52 1/2 0.88 221 69.91
4000 2.14 172 0.88 1.87 71.79
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TAMME HUGGINS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
May 21, 2008




